
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Recommendation (EU) 2020/403 of 13 March 2020 on conformity 
assessment and market surveillance procedures within the context of the COVID-19 threat 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 79I of 16 March 2020) 

In recital 21, on page 3: 

for: ‘According to Article 26(4) and point 7(f) of Annex V of Regulation (EU) 2016/425’, 

read: ‘According to Article 24(6) and point 4(f) of Annex V of Regulation (EU) 2016/425’.     

EN Official Journal of the European Union L 84/24                                                                                                                                           20.3.2020   


	Corrigendum to Commission Recommendation (EU) 2020/403 of 13 March 2020 on conformity assessment and market surveillance procedures within the context of the COVID-19 threat (Official Journal of the European Union L 79I of 16 March 2020) 

